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Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

weiteste:
beste Teiler

Trefferlage
Streuwert

D

©) ‘@)

606.5

24

1568 (20), 1472 (45), 1216 (55)

102.4 (10.) 118.2(18.) 179.2 (15.)
0.40 mm rechts, 0.28 mm hoch
5.36, horizontal: 5.20, vertikal: 5.52

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.7 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 2:
10.5*
10.1~

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 3:
10.4~*
10.7 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 4:
9.5%
10.6*
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 5:
10.7*
10.0¥

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 6:
10.2—~
9.9\
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

(581)
102.3 101.8 102.0 100.1 100.5 99.8
41190 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

10.0+- 10.2% 10.0/
10.2¢ 10.4* 10.0t
102.4 (10.) 184.2 (6.) 445.8 (8.)
2.12 mm links, 2.67 mm hoch
3.92, horizontal: 3.52, vertikal: 4.28

9.7% 10.1% 9.9%
10.3¢ 10.8* 10.7 *
118.2 (18.) 179.2 (15.) 188.6 (19.)
1.03 mm links, 2.64 mm hoch
5.23, horizontal: 5.05, vertikal: 5.41

9.8« 10.3* 10.1+
10.6 * 10.3* 9.4
216.5 (26.) 285.8 (27.) 313.0 (30.)
2.65 mm links, 0.19 mm hoch
4,53, horizontal: 4.95, vertikal: 4.06

9.5% 10.5* 10.+>
9.6¢ 10.3* 10.07
314.6 (36.) 336.7 (33.) 429.8 (35.)
5.06 mm rechts, 0.05 mm tief
4.79, horizontal: 3.41, vertikal: 5.86

10.5* 9.5> 10.1%
10.24 9.9¢ 10.2+4
179.2 (41.) 325.3 (42.) 490.8 (50.)
2.38 mm rechts, 0.53 mm hoch
5.70, horizontal: 5.33, vertikal: 6.05

10.3* 10.2% 9.9
10.3* 10.6 * 9.5
300.5 (58.) 528.9 (52.) 530.0 (57.)
0.82 mm rechts, 4.29 mm tief
5.24, horizontal: 5.11, vertikal: 5.36

9.7
10.8*

10.7*
9.00

9.8«
10.6 *

10.4*
9.6~

9.1~
10.3*

9.44
9.5~
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